1
pricing
Dock Bench 18" Height
  Model # Description    Gr 1 Gr 2 Gr 3 Gr 4 Gr 5 Gr 6 Gr 7 Gr 8 Gr 9 Gr 10
  DB2418 24x18x18    750 779 809 819 838 856 865 875 884 895
  DB4818 48x18x18    950 997 1044 1060 1090 1120 1134 1150 1164 1182
  DB6018 60x18x18    1250 1309 1368 1388 1425 1463 1480 1500 1518 1540
  DB7218 72x18x18    1450 1515 1579 1601 1643 1684 1703 1725 1744 1769

HMR 90° left and right swivel with memory return $50
UC Upholstery combination $40 per chair
Seating Inc. | 60 N. State Street | PO Box 898 | Nunda, NY 14517 | 800.468.2475 | orders@seatinginc.com
hug
4-LEG WOOD
OPEN BACK
when ordering please specify:
1) Complete model #
2) Upholstery and color choice name
3) Wood frame finish
4) Additional option codes
Seating Inc. | 60 N. State Street | PO Box 898 | Nunda, NY 14517 | 800.468.2475 | orders@seatinginc.com25
pricing
Table Round 16" & 21" height
  Model #   Description    List Price   Freight
  MS-18RB   18" Round, Black, 16" Height  462   UPS
  MS-18RS   18" Round, Silver, 16" Height 462   UPS
  MT-18RB   18" Round, Black, 21" Height  462   UPS
  MT-18RS   18" Round, Silver, 21" Height 462   UPS
  MS-24RB   24" Round, Black, 16" Height 466   UPS
  MS-24RS   24" Round, Silver, 16" Height 466   UPS
  MT-24RB   24" Round, Black, 21" Height  466   UPS
  MT-24RS   24" Round, Silver, 21" Height 466   UPS
  MS-30RB   30" Round, Black, 16" Height 628   UPS
  MS-30RS   30" Round, Silver, 16" Height 628   UPS
  MT-30RB   30" Round, Black, 21" Height  628   UPS
  MT-30RS   30" Round, Silver, 21" Height 628   UPS
  MS-36RB   36" Round, Black, 16" Height 640   UPS
  MS-36RS   36" Round, Silver, 16" Height 640   UPS
  MT-36RB   36" Round, Black, 21" Height  640   UPS
  MT-36RS   36" Round, Silver, 21" Height 640   UPS
  MS-42RB   42" Round, Black, 16" Height 660   LTL
  MS-42RS   42" Round, Silver, 16" Height 660   LTL
  MT-42RB   42" Round, Black, 21" Height  660   LTL
  MT-42RS   42" Round, Silver, 21" Height 660   LTL
• 1 1/4" High density laminate top.
• Soft, 3mm matching edge.
• 14 Gauge, 1” round or square steel legs.
• Black insert glides and welded connecting plates.

VCT Floor saver glides. Prevents damage to VCT tile. Not for use on carpet. $20
VCTF Felt tipped floor saver glides. For wood floors. Not for use on carpet. $20
AHG Adjustable height glides $40
when ordering please specify:
1) Complete model #
3) Table top laminate and edge finish
4) Leg shape and finish
3) Additional option codes
make space
table
ROUND
Seating Inc. | 60 N. State Street | PO Box 898 | Nunda, NY 14517 | 800.468.2475 | orders@seatinginc.com27
pricing
Table Square 16" & 21" height
  Model #   Description    List Price   Freight
  MS-18SB   18" Square, Black, 16" Height  462   UPS
  MS-18SS   18" Square, Silver, 16" Height 462   UPS
  MT-18SB   18" Square, Black, 21" Height  462   UPS
  MT-18SS   18" Square, Silver, 21" Height 462   UPS
  MS-24SB   24" Square, Black, 16" Height 466   UPS
  MS-24SS   24" Square, Silver, 16" Height 466   UPS
  MT-24SB   24" Square, Black, 21" Height  466   UPS
  MT-24SS   24" Square, Silver, 21" Height 466   UPS
  MS-30SB   30" Square, Black, 16" Height 628   UPS
  MS-30SS   30" Square, Silver, 16" Height 628   UPS
  MT-30SB   30" Square, Black, 21" Height  628   UPS
  MT-30SS   30" Square, Silver, 21" Height 628   UPS
  MS-36SB   36" Square, Black, 16" Height 640   UPS
  MS-36SS   36" Square, Silver, 16" Height 640   UPS
  MT-36SB   36" Square, Black, 21" Height  640   UPS
  MT-36SS   36" Square, Silver, 21" Height 640   UPS
  MS-42SB   42" Square, Black, 16" Height 660   LTL
  MS-42SS   42" Square, Silver, 16" Height 660   LTL
  MT-42SB   42" Square, Black, 21" Height  660   LTL
  MT-42SS   42" Square, Silver, 21" Height 660   LTL
• 1 1/4" High density laminate top.
• Soft, 3mm matching edge.
• 14 Gauge, 1” round or square steel legs.
• Black insert glides and welded connecting plates.

SQUARE
Seating Inc. | 60 N. State Street | PO Box 898 | Nunda, NY 14517 | 800.468.2475 | orders@seatinginc.com
• 1 1/4" High density laminate top.
• Soft, 3mm matching edge.
• 14 Gauge, 1” round or square steel legs.
• Black insert glides and welded connecting plates.
• BLACK OR SILVER METALLIC powder coat finished legs.
• Standard Wilsonart® Table top finishes with matching 3mm edge:
 Black, Cafelle, Wild Cherry, Fonthill Pear, Designer White,
 Kensington Maple, Montana Walnut, or Empire Mahogany.
• CAUTION! Do not not sit or stand on tables.
29
pricing
Coffee Table 16" & 21" height
  Model #   Description    List Price   Freight
  MS-23CB   23" x 46" Coffee, Black, 16" Height 647   UPS
  MS-23CS   23" x 46" Coffee, Silver, 16" Height 647   UPS
  MT-23CB   23" x 46" Coffee, Black, 21" Height 647   UPS
  MT-23CS   23" x 46" Coffee, Silver, 21" Height 647     UPS
make space
table
COFFEE
model #